2018 Statewide Committee Members:

Jill Badger

Mike Bowers
Jason Estremera
Kevin Hammond
Charolette Harris
Michalina Lacy
David Riggs

Mike Stater
Nancy Stoll

Ayanna Terry

Jill.Badger@toledochamber.com

mbowers3@cscc.edu

JEstremera@hbcenter.org

khammonl@cscc.edu

CHarris@ulgso.org

mlacy@sbdc6.com

driggs@butlercountysbdc.com

mike.stater@warrencountysbdc.org

nstoll@cscc.edu

aterry@ulgso.org




